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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Wilson351
Precision

9.600 9.450 9.3009.500 37.850
1T 2T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Kylee Starek345
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.450 9.0509.500 37.550
3 2T 1T 10 2 

2 

Grace Yuen346
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.500 9.3009.100 37.500
1T 1 10 2T 3 

3 

Ally Palmos355
Precision

9.100 9.400 9.3509.450 37.300
8T 4T 4* 1 4T

4T

Jewel Triesch347
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.250 9.2009.450 37.300
4 7 4* 6T 4T

4T

Piper Yenne354
Precision

8.900 9.300 9.2009.500 36.900
12 6 1T 6T 6T

6T

Lauren Martin349
Metroplex

9.200 9.200 9.3009.200 36.900
6T 8 7T 2T 6T

6T

Emma Suarez352
Kurt Thomas

9.350 8.950 9.1509.400 36.850
5 10 6 8T 8 

8 

Laurel Swint348
Metroplex

9.100 9.150 9.2509.200 36.700
8T 9 7T 5 9 

9 

Ally Wiegand358
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.400 9.1508.900 36.450
10T 4T 11T 8T 10 

10 

Madison Medina353
Kurt Thomas

8.700 8.750 8.9009.200 35.550
13 12 7T 11 11 

11 

Liliana Bower356
Metroplex

9.000 8.800 7.8008.900 34.500
10T 11 11T 13 12 

12 

Elin Earnest350
Zenith

9.200 8.450 8.0008.500 34.150
6T 13 14 12 13 

13 

Harper Hanna357
Metroplex

0.000 8.000 0.0008.600 16.600
14 14 13 14 14 

14 
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